SPECIFICATION DATA
Combustible Gas Transmitter
Model 505
© Detector Electronics Corporation 1998 Printed in USA (5/98) 90-1114
DESCRIPT ION
The Model 505 Transmitter is used with Det-Tronics constant
voltage catalytic bead sensors to provide a linear 4 to 20 ma
output signal that corresponds to a 0 to 100% LFL gas

(classified) location rating is
applicable for the intended use.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, please specify:
Model Description
505A2A2A1A Alum, 2 port (180°), 3/4 inch, 125 ohm, FM/CSA
505A3A2A1A Alum, 2 port (90°), 3/4 inch, 125 ohm, FM/CSA
505A2C2A1E Alum, 2 port (180°), M20, 125 ohm, CENELEC
505A3C2A1E Alum, 2 port (90°), M20, 125 ohm, CENELEC
505A2A2B1A Alum, 2 port (180°), 3/4 inch, 500 ohm, FM/CSA
505A3A2B1A Alum, 2 port (90°), 3/4 inch, 500 ohm, FM/CSA
505A2C2B1E Alum, 2 port (180°), M20, 500 ohm, CENELEC
505A3C2B1E Alum, 2 port (90°), M20, 500 ohm, CENELEC
505S3A2A1A SS, 2 port (90°), 3/4 inch, 125 ohm, FM/CSA
505S3C2A1E SS, 2 port (90°), M20, 125 ohm, CENELEC
505S3A2B1A SS, 2 port (90°), 3/4 inch, 500 ohm, FM/CSA
505S3C2B1E SS, 2 port (90°), M20, 500 ohm, CENELEC